
Twilight	Duty	Crew	Roster	2017/18

Date Race Yacht	Name First	Name Last	name Mobile Email

4-Oct-17 Spring	Race	1 Red William James Kearney 0402	227	222 jkearney@selbornechambers.com.au

11-Oct-17 Spring	Race	2 Serendipty Peter May 0419	236	685 peter@pmconsulting.net.au

18-Oct-17 Spring	Race	3 Rex Martin Kluckow 0411	153	173 martin.kluckow@sydney.edu.au

25-Oct-17 Spring	Race	4 Sami Stuart Eagleton 0411	275	816 sce7@bigpond.com

1-Nov-17 Spring	Race	5 Streetfighter Ian Smith 0419	248	894 ismith@harrisco.com.au

8-Nov-17 Spring	Race	6 Tashtego Jack Thomas 0407	090	254 jack.thomas.roseville@hotmail.com

15-Nov-17 Spring	Race	7 Seascape Kristian Romuld 0403	230	809 kromuld@ucb.net.au

22-Nov-17 Spring	Race	8 Saltbush Bill John Pymble 0419	232	616 jpymble@gmail.com

29-Nov-17 Spring	Race	9 Shemozzle John Hayward 0408	165	541 haywardj@tpg.com.au

6-Dec-17 Summer	Race	1 Sirocco Peter Dodd 0415	867	750 cpeterdodds@gmail.com

13-Dec-17 Summer	Race	2 Solacious Colin Davis 0418	260	596 cdavis4@bigpond.net.au

20-Dec-17 Summer	Race	3 Soundtrack John Amos 0422	375	034 jwamos@bigpond.com

Sweet Chariot Ralph Pickering 0404	003	138 ralph.pickering@gmail.com

27-Dec-17 Christmas Break
3-Jan-18 Summer	Race	4 Takana Paul Williams 0411	612	234 takana2@bigpond.com

10-Jan-18 Summer	Race	5 Tartan Ian Sanford 0419	606	440 iansanford@bigpond.com

17-Jan-18 Summer	Race	6 Saoirse Patrick Houlihan 0429	162	084 pjhoulihan120@gmail.com

24-Jan-18 Summer	Race	7 The Saints Bruce Hilliard 0417	776	277 enrol@kings.edu.au

31-Jan-18 Autumn	Race	1 Umzimkulu 2 David Leslie 0412	791	647 dalveeg@gmail.com

7-Feb-18 Autumn	Race	2 Vesille Patrick Medley (0432)	321	470 patrick.medley@gmail.com

14-Feb-18 Autumn	Race	3 Wind Charmer Peter Francis 0412	178	128 pfra4410@bigpond.net.au

21-Feb-18 Autumn	Race	4 World's Apart Christopher Stannard 0417	911	993 chris@stannard.com.au

28-Feb-18 Autumn	Race	5 Agrovation Michael Groves 0408 905 275 m_groves@live.com

7-Mar-18 Autumn	Race	6 Amateau Brian Davey 0421	639	373 5daveys@iinet.net.au

14-Mar-18 Autumn	Race	7 Andiamo Bruce Allen 0418	602	619 bruce.allen@grapevineit.com.au

21-Mar-18 Autumn	Race	8 Annabella Peter Rowley (0428)	341	486 peter.rowley22@gmail.com

28-Mar-18 Autumn	Race	9 Aurora Jeff Lewis 0404	037	448 jeff@jdl.co;	jeff@jefflewis.me

Ausreo / Caliban II Ian Creak 0417	733	331 ianc@phauto.com.au


